

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Florence Hamper – 6 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Chocolate Cantucci 200g, Selfridges Selection Classic Panettone 1kg, Selfridges Selection Panettone Liqueur 500ml, Selfridges Chianti 750ml, Selfridges Selection Festive Blend Coffee Tin 250g, Selfridges Selection Gianduia Selection, 18" Wicker Basket

Selfridges Selection Chocolate Cantucci 200g

Ingredients

cocoa-based product (sugar, vegetable fat-**coconut**, fat-reduced cocoa powder, cocoa **butter**, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin)(**soya**), **wheat** flour(**cereals containing gluten**), white sugar, **egg(egg)**, dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa **butter**, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural flavour: vanilla) (**soy**), **butter (milk)**, whole**milk(milk)**, fat-reduced cocoa powder, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), yeast (corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda), sea salt, essential orange oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 23 g

Energy - kJ 2096.40 per 100g / 482.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 500.60 per 100g / 115.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.00 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.90 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.90 per 100g / 14.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 49.50 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 7.00 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion
Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Classic Panettone 1kg

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), candied orange peels (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), natural flavours, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), malt(gluten), citrus honey (from raw honey), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin, natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water)(gluten), salt, **egg (egg)**, glucose syrup, **milk (milk)**, **egg yolk(egg)**, sugar, **raisins**, **butter (milk)**, natural bourbon <Madagascar vanilla flavour>

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g
Energy - kJ 1500.00 per 100g / 1200.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 359.00 per 100g / 287.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 13.70 per 100g / 11.00 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.50 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 40.50 per 100g / 32.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.70 per 100g / 23.80 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.10 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 16.10 per 100g / 12.90 Per Portion
Salt (g) .60 per 100g / .48 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Panettone Liqueur 500ml

Selfridges Selection Panettone liqueur

Product of the UK

Region: Cornwall

ABV 20%

500ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Chianti Red Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Chianti red wine 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Tuscany

Grape variety: sangiovese

ABV 13%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend Ground Coffee 250g

Ingredients

arabica coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Costa Rica

Selfridges Selection Gianduia 12-Piece Selection Box

Ingredients

4 **milk** chocolate hazelnut gianduia [**hazelnut** (**hazelnut** paste 20%, whole **hazelnut** 17%) (37%), sugar, cocoa **butter**, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring.](**hazelnuts, milk, soy**), 4 **milk** chocolate **hazelnut** gianduia with salted **almond** [**hazelnuts** (26%), sugar, cocoa **butter**, whole**milk** powder, **almonds** (12%), cocoa mass, skimmed **milk** powder, salt, natural vanilla flavouring, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin.](**almonds,hazelnuts,milk,soy**), 4 white chocolate with salted **pistachios** [**pistachios** (31%), sugar, cocoa **butter**, **milk** powder, sunflower oil, salt, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring.](**milk,pistachios,soy**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(36)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2564.00 per 100g / 256.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 618.00 per 100g / 62.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.00 per 100g / 4.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 12.00 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 38.00 per 100g / 3.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 31.00 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.